
Car#: 1

Racer: Evelyn K.

KittyWestJordan

10/27/2023

Car Statistics

Group: Primary

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

1 2.6169 2225.4011

3 2.6989 2218.5572

5 2.6049 3226.44163

6 2.8328 4208.22174

2 2.6958 2218.80185

4 2.7649 5213.33206

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.7024

2.6049

2.8328

3.00

2

5

218.46

208.22

226.44

0.0869 6.9734Std Dev: 



Car#: 3

Racer: Mason A.

Cool CarWestJordan

10/27/2023

Car Statistics

Group: Primary

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

1 2.7568 4213.9621

6 2.7628 5213.4962

3 2.7778 2212.3483

5 2.7898 2211.43174

4 2.7789 3212.26215

2 2.7938 5211.13226

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.7767

2.7568

2.7938

3.50

2

5

212.44

211.13

213.96

0.0146 1.1128Std Dev: 



Car#: 5

Racer: Ben A.

Cyber TruckWestJordan

10/27/2023

Car Statistics

Group: Adult

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

2 2.7308 4216.0011

6 2.7278 3216.2342

5 2.7519 4214.3463

4 2.7049 3218.06124

1 2.7269 4216.31145

3 2.7229 3216.62186

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.7275

2.7049

2.7519

3.50

3

4

216.26

214.34

218.06

0.0151 1.1939Std Dev: 



Car#: 6

Racer: Chelsea A.

PsychadelicWestJordan

10/27/2023

Car Statistics

Group: Adult

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

2 2.7019 2218.3121

5 2.7058 2217.9942

4 2.7399 3215.2873

1 2.7248 1216.47154

6 2.7018 3218.31205

3 2.7158 4217.19226

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.7150

2.7018

2.7399

2.50

1

4

217.26

215.28

218.31

0.0151 1.2073Std Dev: 



Car#: 7

Racer: Jonny A.

NatureBlastWestJordan

10/27/2023

Car Statistics

Group: Skinny

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

3 2.6908 3219.2111

4 2.7068 1217.9182

1 2.7119 4217.50113

2 2.7078 3217.83144

5 2.7118 4217.51205

6 2.9058 4202.99216

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.7392

2.6908

2.9058

3.17

1

4

215.49

202.99

219.21

0.0820 6.1570Std Dev: 



Car#: 8

Racer: Angela K.

WestJordan

10/27/2023

Car Statistics

Group: Skinny

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

3 2.9999 6196.6221

1 3.0658 5192.3952

6 3.0159 6195.58123

2 3.0178 5195.45154

4 3.0389 6194.10185

5 3.0289 5194.74216

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

3.0279

2.9999

3.0658

5.50

5

6

194.81

192.39

196.62

0.0228 1.4590Std Dev: 



Car#: 11

Racer: Jason K.

WestJordan

10/27/2023

Car Statistics

Group: Primary

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

1 2.6619 3221.5931

6 2.6448 1223.0272

2 2.6829 3219.85113

5 2.6189 2225.23124

3 2.6309 2224.20145

4 2.6488 3222.68226

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.6480

2.6189

2.6829

2.33

1

3

222.76

219.85

225.23

0.0226 1.9019Std Dev: 



Car#: 12

Racer: Josh K.

WestJordan

10/27/2023

Car Statistics

Group: Skinny

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

4 3.3899 6174.0011

2 3.4778 6169.6052

5 3.3248 6177.4173

6 3.2888 6179.3584

3 3.2668 6180.56155

1 3.2909 4179.23196

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

3.3398

3.2668

3.4778

5.67

4

6

176.69

169.60

180.56

0.0801 4.1600Std Dev: 



Car#: 13

Racer: Eli A.

Mighty MouseWestJordan

10/27/2023

Car Statistics

Group: Primary

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

4 2.7849 5211.8021

2 2.8169 5209.3932

5 2.7998 3210.6783

3 2.8649 5205.89114

1 2.8769 3205.03135

6 2.7608 5213.65186

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.8174

2.7608

2.8769

4.33

3

5

209.41

205.03

213.65

0.0455 3.3720Std Dev: 



Car#: 16

Racer: Boston G.

Fire CarWestJordan

10/27/2023

Car Statistics

Group: Primary

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

3 2.5809 2228.5451

1 2.5679 1229.7092

4 2.5828 1228.37143

5 2.5829 1228.36184

2 2.5759 3228.99195

6 2.5819 1228.45226

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.5787

2.5679

2.5829

1.50

1

3

228.74

228.36

229.70

0.0059 0.5271Std Dev: 



Car#: 18

Racer: Hazel & Oakley D.

UnicornWestJordan

10/27/2023

Car Statistics

Group: Primary

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

6 2.9189 5202.0811

3 2.9099 6202.7032

1 2.9578 5199.42103

2 2.9168 4202.22134

4 2.9079 4202.84155

5 2.6348 2223.87226

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.8744

2.6348

2.9578

4.33

2

6

205.52

199.42

223.87

0.1188 9.0751Std Dev: 



Car#: 20

Racer: Hyrum and Raely A.

Team JayWestJordan

10/27/2023

Car Statistics

Group: Primary

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

5 2.6058 1226.3611

6 2.5839 1228.2822

2 3.0708 6192.0893

4 2.5558 1230.79114

1 2.5638 2230.07165

3 2.5559 2230.78196

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.6560

2.5558

3.0708

2.17

1

6

223.06

192.08

230.79

0.2041 15.2734Std Dev: 



Car#: 21

Racer: Xander D.

WestJordan

10/27/2023

Car Statistics

Group: Youth

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

5 2.7439 3214.9721

4 2.7198 4216.8752

2 2.7538 2214.19103

3 2.7379 2215.44134

6 2.7488 5214.58145

1 2.7929 3211.19176

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.7495

2.7198

2.7929

3.17

2

5

214.54

211.19

216.87

0.0243 1.8852Std Dev: 



Car#: 22

Racer: Asher D.

The TriforceWestJordan

10/27/2023

Car Statistics

Group: Youth

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

4 2.7108 4217.5931

1 2.7508 3214.4362

3 2.7948 3211.0593

5 2.8049 6210.29144

6 2.7739 2212.64155

2 2.7559 4214.03166

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.7652

2.7108

2.8049

3.67

2

6

213.34

210.29

217.59

0.0340 2.6368Std Dev: 



Car#: 23

Racer: Adelaide D.

Lego CarWestJordan

10/27/2023

Car Statistics

Group: Primary

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

1 2.9299 4201.3241

3 4.5 6131.08102

6 2.9978 6196.76113

5 2.9049 3203.05154

2 4.5 6131.08175

4 4.5 5131.08196

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

3.7221

2.9049

4.5000

5.00

3

6

165.73

131.08

203.05

0.8527 38.0109Std Dev: 



Car#: 44

Racer: Joshua A.

JoeWestJordan

10/27/2023

Car Statistics

Group: Primary

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

6 2.5569 1230.6951

2 2.5558 2230.7962

5 2.5619 2230.24113

4 2.5399 1232.23134

3 2.5519 1231.14165

1 2.5499 2231.32206

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.5527

2.5399

2.5619

1.50

1

2

231.07

230.24

232.23

0.0075 0.6819Std Dev: 



Car#: 55

Racer: Jenna A.

GalaxyWestJordan

10/27/2023

Car Statistics

Group: Youth

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

6 2.6459 2222.9331

2 2.6378 1223.6142

5 2.6538 3222.2653

4 2.6159 2225.4894

3 2.6079 1226.18175

1 2.6228 1224.89216

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.6307

2.6079

2.6538

1.67

1

3

224.23

222.26

226.18

0.0180 1.5333Std Dev: 



Car#: 100

Racer: Lizzie A.

The VillainWestJordan

10/27/2023

Car Statistics

Group: Primary

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

5 2.5499 1231.3231

3 2.5439 1231.8762

4 2.5358 1232.61103

1 2.5468 1231.60124

6 2.5329 1232.87195

2 2.5409 1232.14206

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.5417

2.5329

2.5499

1.00

1

1

232.07

231.32

232.87

0.0065 0.5933Std Dev: 



Car#: 101

Racer: Elora T.

ThingWestJordan

10/27/2023

Car Statistics

Group: Skinny

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

3 3.1149 5189.3641

1 3.093 5190.7072

6 3.1688 6186.14133

4 3.0869 5191.08164

5 4.5 5131.08195

2 3.0898 6190.90216

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

3.3422

3.0869

4.5000

5.33

5

6

179.88

131.08

191.08

0.5680 23.9769Std Dev: 



Car#: 102

Racer: Jess D.

BowmanWestJordan

10/27/2023

Car Statistics

Group: Adult

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

1 2.9008 5203.3481

6 2.8689 5205.6092

2 2.9198 5202.01123

5 2.9418 5200.50134

4 2.8459 5207.26175

3 2.8618 6206.11206

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.8898

2.8459

2.9418

5.17

5

6

204.14

200.50

207.26

0.0371 2.6143Std Dev: 



Car#: 103

Racer: Cooper W.

NinjaWestJordan

10/27/2023

Car Statistics

Group: Primary

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

4 2.8068 6210.1561

2 3.0768 4191.7172

5 2.8279 4208.5893

6 2.7928 4211.20104

1 2.7598 4213.73185

3 2.7469 2214.73216

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.8352

2.7469

3.0768

4.00

2

6

208.35

191.71

214.73

0.1221 8.4611Std Dev: 



Car#: 104

Racer: Brayden W.

GrogruWestJordan

10/27/2023

Car Statistics

Group: Primary

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

4 3.5728 6165.0941

2 2.8069 4210.1482

5 2.7628 3213.49103

3 2.7258 4216.39124

6 3.5659 6165.41165

1 2.8149 6209.54226

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

3.0415

2.7258

3.5728

4.83

3

6

196.68

165.09

216.39

0.4101 24.4677Std Dev: 


